
®
wholesale@correcttoes.com
www.correcttoes.com

TOLL FREE 
855-344-8533

T 503-243-2699
F 503-243-2698

2701 NW Vaughn Street
Suite 424
Portland, OR 97210

Correct Toes Wholesale Order Form

• Retail Minimum Advertised Price (MAP) is $65 USD per pair. 

PLACE YOUR ORDER: 

BY FAX: 503-243-2698

BY PHONE: 503-243-2699

BY EMAIL (once payment information is on file): wholesale@CorrectToes.com 

Business Name:  

Date:

 
Purchase Order#:

 

Correct Toes
  

X-Small

X-Small

Quantity Discounts 
(per pair)

Total 
Pairs

USA Shipping
(2-3 day)

USA Shipping
(5-7 day)

  

Small

Small

Medium

Medium

Large

Large

Total Pairs
 

Original:

Aqua:

Plum:

 

PAYMENT:

Please fill out this section, or call to provide this information over the phone: 

Credit Card Type:    Visa    MasterCard    Discover   American Express   On file   PayPal   Bank Transfer

Credit Card #: Exp. Date: CV2 Code:   

I agree to pay the above order and shipping total amount 

Cardholder Signature:

Thank you for your business!

K: 1-5

W: 5-6.5
32-37

(USA) (EU)

K: 5-7

W: 6.5-9
M: 6-7

37-40

(USA) (EU)

W: 9-12.5

M: 7-11
40-44

(USA) (EU)

W: 13+ 

M: 11.5+ 
45+

(USA) (EU)

Recommended First 10-Pair Order: 

My Order: 

 • Minimum 10 pairs required for first order. We o�er inventory buy-back: ship your unwanted
    inventory back for a refund of your purchase price (shipping fees are non-refundable).

2

$32.50

$31.50

$30.50

$29.50

$28.50

7 - 14

15 - 49

50 -74

75 - 99

100 +

$20

NA

NA$10

$15

$25

$55

$75

$125

$50

$70

$100

3

3

2

USA Shipping Costs  |  Circle Your Shipping Method
SHIPPING ADDRESS: 

 

 APPLY CREDIT

FIRST ORDER? To recieve our Marketing Starter Package - including POP Signs and Rack Cards, check here >>

Add Plexiglass Stand(s) for product display, $10.50 each (shipping included)                                                    INDICATE QTY 

Add Wire Stand(s) for product display, $5.50 each (shipping included)                                                                INDICATE QTY 

#:

#:

6 $32.50

If you need to have your order shipped
to a di�erent address, please enter it here: 

$

NOTES: 

(Quantity x Cost Per Pair) + Shipping - Credit = 

TOTAL QTY OF PAIRS #:

                                                                                                                                                                                               SHIPPING  TOTAL 2-3 Day Shipping                     5-7 Day Shipping                 
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