Cardholder Signature:\_



## **Correct Toes Wholesale Order Form**

PLACE YOUR ORDE	R:							Recom	mended First 10-Pa	nir Order:
<b>BY FAX:</b> 503-243-2698						X-Small	2			
BY PHONE: 503-243-2 BY EMAIL (once payme	/holesale@CorrectToes.com				Small	3				
Business Name:									Medium	3
Date:									Large	2
Purchase Order#:										
SHIPPING ADDRESS	S:			USA	Shipping	Costs	Circle Yo	ur Shipp	ing Method	
If you need to have your order shipped to a different address, please enter it here:					Total Pairs		Quantity Dis			USA Shipping (5-7 day)
				_	6		\$32.50		\$10	NA
				-	7 - 14		\$32.50		\$15	NA
				-	15 - 49		\$31.50		\$25	\$20
NOTES:					50 -74		\$30.50		\$55	\$50
				-	75 - 99		\$29.50		\$75	\$70
					100+		\$28.50		\$125	\$100
My Order:										
Correct Toes			nall	Medium		Large (FLI)				
	(USA) (EU)		(USA) K: 5-7	(EU)	(USA) (EL		(USA)	(EU)	Total Pairs	
	K: 1-5 W: 5-6.5	32-37	W: 6.5-9 M: 6-7	37-40	W: 9-12.5 M: 7-11	40-44	W: 13+ M: 11.5+	45+		
Original:										
Aqua:										
Plum:										
TOTAL QTY OF PAIRS									#:	
FIRST ORDER? To recieve our Marketing Starter Package - including POP Signs and Rack Cards, check here >>										
Add Plexiglass Stand(s) for p	ing include	ncluded) INDICATE QTY				#:				
Add Wire Stand(s) for product display, \$5.50 each (shipping include					INDICATE Q			ATE QTY	#:	
☐ 2-3 Day Shipping ☐ 5-7 Day Shipping SHIPPING TOTAL										
☐ APPLY CREDIT \$ _				(Quantit	y x Cost Pe	er Pair) +	- Shipping -	Credit =		
Minimum 10 pairs requirementory back for a requirement.								nted		
Retail Minimum Adve	rtised Prio	ce (MAP	) is \$65 US	SD per pa	air.					
PAYMENT:										
Please fill out this sec	ction, or o	call to p	rovide thi	is inform	ation ove	r the p	hone:			
Credit Card Type:	] Visa 🗀	] Maste	rCard $\Box$	Discove	er 🗆 Am	erican	Express $\Box$	] On file	☐ PayPal ☐ Ba	nk Transfer
Credit Card #:						Exp. Da	ate:		CV2 Cod	e:
I agree to pay the abo	ove order	and shi	ppina tot	al amou						